Jeitt Goldberg Leacderboard

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

Player Name

Bersiks, Daniel
Kangisser, Daniel
Koor, Sandy
Delacour, lan
Drue, Stephan
Barnett, Michael
Frangos, Nick
Heyman, Richard
Josset, Graham
Rabin, Derek

Rosen, Matthew

Sebogoane, Fredrick

Stein, Benji
Berger, Colin

Bytenski, Ryan

Minty, Mahamad Zaakir

Snaid, Marc
Treger, Gary
Bass, Brandon
Bernstein, Gary
Clinton, Liam
Cohen, Jason
Ogonowski, Bart
Phillips, Howard
Smith, lan
Nestadt, Jared
Seedat, Waseem
Kangisser, Jared
Robinson, Ashley
Sundelson, Judd
Berman, Brett

Cloud, Ricci

Moola, Muhammed

Nestadt, Johnny

Wainbergas, Michael
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36 Hole Individual Stableford

HCP Round 1 Round 2
6 43
12 42
11 40
15 39
14 39
2 38
13 38
17 38
16 38
24 38
6 38
28 38
0 38
14 37
9 37
14 37
9 37
14 37
24 36
-1 36
| 36
8 36
11 36
14 36
6 36
6 35
12 35
14 34
18 34
- 1 34
-2 33
5 33
10 33
5 33
12 33

Total
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55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd

Chait, Harvey
Katz, Michael
Khoury, Anthony
Sher, Barry
Solomon, Jarred
Joffe, Justin
Josset, Jonathan
Khethwa, Michael
Ossip, Mervyn
Amod, Rasheed
Bernstein, Brad
Kotzen, Jonathan
Welcher, Mathias
Bass, Daniel
Ngumbela, Khuniji
Polakow, Rael
Sacks, Ryan
Cohen, Les

Jaffit, David
Marcus, Stan
Nazeer, Jameel
Nestadt, David
Stein, Adam
Green, Warren
Hilewitz, Dave
Klein, Martin

De Miranda, Ryan
Grup, Steven
Treger, Robin
Farber, David
Hoffman, Vincent
Buskin, Gary
Kagan, Norman
Kuzwayo, Muzi

Kuming, Jordan

Nitsoane, Emmanuvel
Rottanburg, Rodney

Abrahamse, Nicholas
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